
Received: from mercury.its.state.ms.us
by governor.state.ms.us; Sun, 08 Jul 2001 09:39:56 −0500

Received: from mailr.state.ms.us ([192.42.4.200]) by
mercury.its.state.ms.us (Netscape Messaging Server 4.15) with
SMTP id GG5T3C00.Q1E; Sun, 8 Jul 2001 09:47:36 −0500 

Received: from imo−m02.mx.aol.com (imo−m02.mx.aol.com [64.12.136.5])
by mailr.state.ms.us (8.10.0/8.10.0) with ESMTP id f68EdgT27801;
Sun, 8 Jul 2001 09:39:43 −0500 (CDT)

Received: from Mccaleb5thdist@aol.com
by imo−m02.mx.aol.com (mail_out_v30.22.) id g.d2.90e8268 (4242);
Sun, 8 Jul 2001 10:44:31 −0400 (EDT)

From: Mccaleb5thdist@aol.com
Message−ID: <d2.90e8268.2879cbcf@aol.com>
Date: Sun, 8 Jul 2001 10:44:31 EDT
Subject: President Horace Fleming − needs to be removed from USM
To: HANLEY96@aol.com, lance.adams@bossk.ped.gmeds.com,

Lawrence.M.Joiner@us.pwcglobal.com, travis_e_norman@sspasc.navy.mil,
atppbp@mindspring.com, Prouse111@aol.com, smiss@salug.org,
jmjuice@netdoor.com, jhutto@mdck12.state.ms.us, ricyoung@bellsouth.net,
stevefloyd@stevefloydproperties.com, ed@ddkf.com, THEJ95@aol.com,
tpowell@shroe.com, Lottieram@aol.com, cvec@chevron.com,
Horace.Fleming@usm.edu, Curt.Redden@usm.edu, William.Pace@usm.edu,
USMDOLPHIN@aol.com, glen.carpenter@dmr.state.ms.us,
fred.deegen@dmr.state.ms.us, dhevans@southernco.com, hcca@digiscape.com,
harcobos@ametro.net, ahedgepe@mstc.state.ms.us, ReillyM@aol.com,
Max.Arinder@peer.state.ms.us, Ted.Booth@peer.state.ms.us,
bbowles@mail.house.state.ms.us, jwalls@mail.senate.state.ms.us,
mstevens@mail.house.state.ms.us, administrator@sos.state.ms.us,
GMcWhorter@sos.state.ms.us, jesse@mail.osa.state.ms.us,
tidelands@dmr.state.ms.us

CC: Bob.Pierce@usm.edu, Mark.Boyles@usm.edu, Mike.Daniels@usm.edu,
Charity.Wallace@usm.edu, Raymond.Reeves@usm.edu, Timothy.Breland@usm.edu,
Aaron.Wallace@usm.edu, rctruitt@hotmail.com, Christopher.Moore@usm.edu,
Melissa.Blackburn@usm.edu, Richard.Craig@usm.edu, pr@usm.edu,
governor@govoff.state.ms.us, ltgov@mail.senate.state.ms.us,
bblackmon@mail.senate.state.ms.us, nbrowning@mail.senate.state.ms.us,
tburton@mail.senate.state.ms.us, bcanon@mail.senate.state.ms.us,
ncarlton@mail.senate.state.ms.us, vcarmichael@mail.senate.state.ms.us,
rchamberlin@mail.senate.state.ms.us, mchaney@vicksburg.com,
scuevas@mail.senate.state.ms.us, bdearing@mail.senate.state.ms.us,
tdickerson@mail.senate.state.ms.us, hfrazier@mail.senate.state.ms.us,
tgollott@mail.senate.state.ms.us, jgordon@mail.senate.state.ms.us,
ghamilton@mail.senate.state.ms.us, bharvey@mail.senate.state.ms.us,
bhewes@mail.senate.state.ms.us, jhorhn@mail.senate.state.ms.us,
rhuggins@mail.senate.state.ms.us, sjackson@mail.senate.state.ms.us,
tljohnson@mail.senate.state.ms.us, djordan@mail.senate.state.ms.us,
dkirby@mail.senate.state.ms.us, elee@mail.senate.state.ms.us,
tlittle@mail.senate.state.ms.us, nmettetal@mail.senate.state.ms.us,
wmichel@mail.senate.state.ms.us, tmoffatt@mail.senate.state.ms.us,
anunnelee@mail.senate.state.ms.us, lposey@mail.senate.state.ms.us,
trobertson@mail.senate.state.ms.us

MIME−Version: 1.0
Content−Type: multipart/alternative; boundary="part1_d2.90e8268.2879cbcf_boundary"
X−Mailer: AOL 6.0 for Windows US sub 10524

−−part1_d2.90e8268.2879cbcf_boundary
Content−Type: text/plain; charset="US−ASCII"
Content−Transfer−Encoding: 7bit

Please vote 'NO" on the renewal of President, Horace Fleming. 

<A HREF="http://mississippiwebsite.com/flemingsplit.htm"> </A>U<A HREF="http://missis
sippiwebsite.com/flemingsplit.htm">SM split on Fleming</A> 
click here



http://mississippiwebsite.com/flemingsplit.htm
<A HREF="http://mississippiwebsite.com/flemingsplit.htm">
</A>
Sincerely,

Steven A. McCaleb

−−part1_d2.90e8268.2879cbcf_boundary
Content−Type: text/html; charset="US−ASCII"
Content−Transfer−Encoding: 7bit

<HTML><FONT FACE=arial,helvetica>Please vote 'NO" on the renewal of President, Horace
Fleming. 
<BR>
<BR>
<BR><P ALIGN=CENTER><A HREF="http://mississippiwebsite.com/flemingsplit.htm"> </A>U<A
HREF="http://mississippiwebsite.com/flemingsplit.htm">SM split on Fleming</A> 
<BR>click here
<BR>
<BR>http://mississippiwebsite.com/flemingsplit.htm
<BR><A HREF="http://mississippiwebsite.com/flemingsplit.htm">
<BR></A>
<BR><P ALIGN=LEFT></FONT><FONT  COLOR="#000000" SIZE=3 FAMILY="SANSSERIF" FACE="Arial
" LANG="0">Sincerely,
<BR>
<BR>Steven A. McCaleb
<BR><P ALIGN=CENTER></FONT><FONT  COLOR="#000000" SIZE=2 FAMILY="SANSSERIF" FACE="Ari
al" LANG="0">
<BR><P ALIGN=LEFT>
<BR></P></P></P></P></FONT></HTML>

−−part1_d2.90e8268.2879cbcf_boundary−−


